Linear Motors
LMS INTERFACE DRAWINGS
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
A
B
C
D
E

0.
5
1 max.
(For customer's interface
on the whole length and both sides
of the lamination stack)
15 max.
15 max.
A B1 C D E F G H J
LMS05-030
0
0.1
30 66
95
1 41 4 22
LMS05-050 50 86 2 43 6 32
LMS05-070 70 106 3 8 42
LMS10-030
1
30 66
175
1 41 8 22
LMS10-050 50 86 2 43 12 32
LMS10-070 70 106 3 16 42
LMS10-100 100 136 4 45 20 57
LMS15-030
2
30 66
255
1 41 12 22
LMS15-050 50 86 2 43 18 32
LMS15-070 70 106 3 24 42
LMS15-100 100 136 4 45 30 57
LMS20-050
3
50 86
335
2 43 24 32
LMS20-070 70 106 3 32 42
LMS20-100 100 136 4 45 40 57
-
ttf_etl
ID number
Text: Change No. C115109-10